
North Baldwin Utilities 
25 Hand Avenue 
Bay Minette, AL 36507 
Phone: 251 .580.1626 

.J)NORTH BALDWIN UTILITIES 
~.,NATURALGAS J WATER J WASTEWATER 

Web: www.northbaldwinutilities.com 

Invoice#: 001330 Invoice Date: 2/18/2025 
Customer#: 12064 Due Date: 3/20/2025 

BILL TO: 

Baldwin County Commission 
312 Courthouse Square 
Suite 11 
Bay Minette, AL---36507 

SERVICE ADDRESS: 

Baldwin County Commission 
312 Courthouse Square 
Suite 11 
B-ay Minette, AL 36507 

DESCRIPTION QTY. UOM UNIT PRICE TOTAL 

North Baldwin Utilities - Labor, Materials, Cost 0.00 

Milling - Equipment, Labor, Mobilization 

NBU's Subcontractor Costs 

Hauling of Rock/Stong 

Stone - Material 

Tack Coating 

Asphalt 

NOTE: Baldwin County Jail - Sewer Project 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX 
TOTAL DUE 

If you have any questions concerning this invoice email 
LeeAnn May at LeeAnn.May@NBUMAIL.COM 

Thank you for your business. 

Proudly Providing Quality Services Since 1945 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

51,104.06 

5,750.00 

166,317.07 

49,481.25 

64,661.66 

1,300.82 

12,676.56 

351,291.42 

0.00 

351,291.42 
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