North Baldwin Utilities 25 Hand Avenue Bay Minette, AL 36507 Phone: 251.580.1626 Web: www.northbaldwinutilities.com



Invoice #: 001330	Invoice Date: 2/18/2025			
Customer #: 12064	Due Date: 3/20/2025			
BILL TO:	SERVICE ADDRESS:			
Baldwin County Commission	Baldwin County Commission			
312 Courthouse Square	312 Courthouse Square			
Suite 11	Suite 11			
Bay Minette, AL 36507	Bay Minette, AL 36507			

DESCRIPTION	QTY. UOM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
North Baldwin Utilities - Labor, Materials, Cost	0.00	0.00	51,104.06
Milling - Equipment, Labor, Mobilization	0.00	0.00	5,750.00
NBU's Subcontractor Costs	0.00	0.00	166,317.07
Hauling of Rock/Stong	0.00	0.00	49,481.25
Stone - Material	0.00	0.00	64,661.66
Tack Coating	0.00	0.00	1,300.82
Asphalt	0.00	0.00	12,676.56

LONGHAM AND				
NOTE: Baldwin County Jail - Sewer Project	Baldwin County Jail - Sewer Project	2	SUBTOTAL TAX	351,291.42 0.00
	*		TOTAL DUE	351,291.42
				Page: 1 of 1
	lf you have any qu LeeAnn May	uestions concerning thi at LeeAnn.May@NBU	s invoice email MAIL.COM	

Thank you for your business.